Gavel Games & Model Meetings 2025

Gavel Games
5:00 p.m.
5:20 p.m.

Model Meeting
8:30 a.m.

Gavel Games

Senior:
9:30 a.m.
9:50 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:35a.m.
10:55a.m.

Extemporaneous

Friendly Valley Junior A

Smoky View Junior A

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Willing Workers

Friendly Valley Senior A
Cardinal Senior A

Break

Woodsdale Senior A
Boldly Go Senior A

11:20 a.m. - All Extemporaneous participants

will meet

Gavel Games

Junior:
8:30 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:50 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:50 a.m.

Boldly Go Junior A
Woodsdale Junior A

Pleasant Valley Junior A
Sunny Valley Junior A
Pleasant Valley Junior A
Woodsdale Junior B
Boldly Go Junior B
Pleasant Valley Junior B
Cardinal Junior A






